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Laboratory Name Address City State Zip Code Phone Number Fax Number Website Direct Contact Name Contact Email Address
Direct Phone 

Number

P P P Soil Control Lab 42 Hangar Way Watsonville CA 95076 831-724-5422 www.compostlab.com Assaf Sadeh asadeh@controllabs.com

P P P
A&L Great Lakes 

Laboratories
3505 Conestoga Drive Fort Wayne IN 46808 260-483-4759 260-483-5274 www.algreatlakes.com Greg Neyman gregn@algreatlakes.com

P Blue Ridge Labs 522 Pine Mountain Road Hudson NC 28638 828-728-0149 828-728-0131 n/a Kim Johnson blueridgelabslenoir@gmail.com n/a

P
Environment 1, 

Incorporated
114 Oakmont Drive Greenville NC

27835-

7085
252-756-6208 252-756-0633 www.environment1inc.com Deedee Woolard dwoolard@environment1inc.com

P P
Environmental Chemists 

(envirochem)
6602 Windmill Way Wilmington NC 28405 910-392-0223 910-392-4424 n/a Ray Porter Ray@environmentalchemists.com

P P Meritech 642 Tamco Road Reidsville NC 27320 336-342-4748 336-342-1522 www.meritechlabs.com Thomas Reaves thomas.reaves@meritechlabs.com

P P Microbac 2592 Hope Mills Road Fayetteville NC 28306 910-864-1920 910-864-8774 www.microbac.com Bonnie Sanders bonnie.sanders@microbac.com

P Pace Analytical 2225 Riverside Drive Asheville NC 28804 704-875-9092 704-875-9091 www.pacelabs.com Nicole Gasiorowski nicole.gasiorowski@pacelabs.com 704-977-0940

P P PRISM Laboratories 449 Springrook Road Charlotte NC 28217 704-529-6364 704-525-0409 www.prismlabs.com/ Angela Overcash aovercash@prismlabs.com

P P Statesville Analytical 122 Court Street Statesville NC 28677 704-872-4697 www.sa-nc.com Dina Myers dmyers@statesvilleanalytical.com 704-872-4697 x 3

P P P P Midwest Laboratories 13611 "B" Street Omaha NE
68144-

3693
402-334-7770 402-334-9121 www.midwestlabs.com Rob Ferris rob@midwestlabs.com 402-829-9871

P
Summit Environmental 

Technologies
3310 Win Street Cuyahoga Falls OH 44223 330-253-8211 330-253-4489 www.settek.com Dr. Osman mosman@settek.com

P P
Rogers & Callcott 

Environmental
426 Fairforest Way Greenville SC 29607 864-232-1556 864-233-9058 www.rogersandcallcott.com Melisa Ramey melisa.ramey@rogersandcallcott.com x 140

P P
Shealy Environmental 

Services
106 Vantage Point Drive West Columbia SC 29172 803-791-9700 803-791-9111 www.shealylab.com Wendy Plessinger wplessinger@shealylab.com x 127

P P ESC Lab Sciences 12065 Lebanon Rd Mount Juliet TN 37122 615-758-5858 www.esclabsciences.com Shari Pfalmer spfalmer@esclabsciences.com 615-773-9755

P P Universal Laboratories 20 Research Dr Hampton VA 23666 800-695-2162 757-865-8014 www.universallaboratories.net Geoff Hinshelwood g.hinshelwood@universallaboratories.net

P Waypoint Analytical 7621 Whitepine Road Richmond VA 23237 804-743-9401 804-271-6446 www.waypointanalytical.com Sarah Beasley sbeasley@waypointanalytical.com

* US Composting Council Seal of Testing Assurance updated on 5/18/17 by Jorge Montezuma (jorge.montezuma@ncdenr.gov, 919-707-8123)
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